
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

99

969

23

33

Name

William Foster

Michael Origer

Curt Vogt

Bob Lima

Class

6MP

6BP

6TA

6AP

Best Tm

2:29.261

2:59.579

3:04.743

3:15.175

Year

1995

1969

1970

1969

Make

Ford

Chevrolet

Ford

Chevrolet

Model

Mustang Cobra

Corvette

Mustang Boss 302

Corvette

Engine

351cid

355cid

302cid

468cid

Color

White

Blue

Blue

White

Hometown

Aurora OH

Barrington IL

Wallingford CT

Meadowbrook PA

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 9/26/2015 8:37:43 AM

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  JCH Services

2015 SVRA The Heacock Classic "Gold Cup"

Group  6

Qualifying 2

Qualifying started at 8:20:25

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 Miles

9/26/2015 08:20 AM


