



## 2015 SVRA The Heacock Classic "Gold Cup"

## **Sorted on Best Lap time**

Group 6 Virginia International Raceway 3.270 Miles

Qualifying 2 9/26/2015 08:20 AM

Qualifying started at 8:20:25

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Year	Make	Model	Engine	Color	Hometown
1	99	William Foster	6MP	2:29.261	1995	Ford	Mustang Cobra	351cid	White	Aurora OH
2	969	Michael Origer	6BP	2:59.579	1969	Chevrolet	Corvette	355cid	Blue	Barrington IL
3	23	Curt Vogt	6TA	3:04.743	1970	Ford	Mustang Boss 30:	302cid	Blue	Wallingford CT
4	33	Bob Lima	6AP	3:15.175	1969	Chevrolet	Corvette	468cid	White	Meadowbrook PA







Orbits